MULTI COUPLINGS
This flexible Multi-Coupling system leads to shorter preparation times and provides better safety
conditions when changing mold cooling connections.  It features the same high quality as DME’s popular
lines of Jiffy Tite and Universal connectors.
Advantages of the DME Multi-Coupling
system:
•	 Safe connection
•	 Time savings when converting molds /

The MUC couplings that you want to have on your MUM plate, see instructions below
and list of parts at page page 11 and page 470.
HOW TO ORDER
UNIVERSAL MULTICOUPLING
MCUIS10B38 MCUMS10H... MCUIS10B38 MCUMS10EXT MCUMS10H...
MCUIS10B38 MCUMS10H... MCUIS10B38 MCUMS10EXT MCUMS10H...MCUIS0B38 MCUMS10EXT MCUMS10H
MCUIS10B38 MCUMS10H...
7store.dme.net
CA
D
 re
fe
re
nc
e
po
in
t
COMPONENTS > MOULD COOLING
MULTI-COUPLING SYSTEM 3 + 3 COUPLINGS, 09 SERIE
MOULD PLATE FOR 3 + 3 COUPLINGS, 09 SERIE
REF D Position
MUF 093310 Ø10 Injection machine side
MUF 093312 Ø12 Injection machine side
REF D Position
MUF093338 BSP 3/8” Injection machine side
REF Position
MUM 0933 Mould side
UNIVERSAL MULTICOUPLING
UNIVERSAL MULTICOUPLING
MUF
MUM
8 store.dme.net
CA
D
 re
fe
re
nc
e
po
in
t
COMPONENTS > MOULD COOLING
MULTI-COUPLING SYSTEM 5 + 5 COUPLINGS, 09 SERIE
MOULD PLATE FOR 5 + 5 COUPLINGS, 09 SERIE
REF D Position
MUF 095510 Ø10 Injection machine side
MUF 095512 Ø12 Injection machine side
REF D Position
MUF 095538 BSP 3/8” Injection machine side
REF Position
MUM 0955 Mould side
UNIVERSAL MULTICOUPLING
UNIVERSAL MULTICOUPLING
MUF
MUM
9store.dme.net
CA
D
 re
fe
re
nc
e
po
in
t
COMPONENTS > MOULD COOLING
MULTI-COUPLING SYSTEM 6 + 6 COUPLINGS, 09 SERIE
MOULD PLATE FOR 6 + 6 COUPLINGS, 09 SERIE
REF D Position
MUF 096610 Ø10 Injection machine side